‘one nut’
pumps
Fast maintenance air-driven
Double Diaphragm
pumps
‘one nut’
2

be steam/hot or cold water jacketed
without fuss.
Now create your order code  ➔
If our products don’t exactly meet
your requirements, we can modify
them. We have an excellent
facility for customising
products whether it be
simply a different connection,
material, painting
specification, or more
complicated locking
arrangements, pipework,
valves etc.
The pump shown was
designed and manufactured
for an international pharmaceutical company. It has an
integral pulsation damper and diaphragm rupture protection
and alarm system (including the damper), filter regulator
with gauge, adjustable anti-vibration mounting feet, and no
aluminium content, whilst being totally pneumatic (no
electrics), self-contained and portable.
For a pump built to your specification, just ask, we can
usually help you.
Customised products
a speciality
JUpgrade
PUpgrade
WUpgrade
Example code: To order this pump configuration (as pictured left) the code would be:
F 3 7 A A A T A S 150 A O P
14 Coding chart – a pump specification for every application
F - All pumps
P - Pulsation
damper
1
2
3
1 - 1/2"
2 - 3/4"
3 - 1"
4 - 11/4"
5 - 11/2"
7 - 2"
8 - 21/2"
9 - 3"
3 - Aluminium
5 - 304 stainless steel
6 - 316 stainless steel
P - Polypropylene
T - PTFE
D - PVDF
U - PVC
A - Anti-static PTFE
N - Natural poly
H - Hastelloy® C
5 - 304 stainless steel
6 - 316 stainless steel
P - Polypropylene
T - PTFE
D - PVDF
U - PVC
A - Anti-static PTFE
N - Natural poly
H - Hastelloy® C
C - Ceramic
T - PTFE
N - Nitrile
V - Viton®
E - EPDM
H - High temp PTFE
A - Anti-static PTFE
U - Ultimate PTFE